OSTZ Rakovnik - OP V. triedy, muzi 2025/2026

Rozpis sutaze - Zakladni ¢ast

Id Den

Datum

Cas

Domaci Muzstvo

12:14:58 20.01.2026

rozhodi

529
530
531
532
533
534

535
536
537
538
539
540

541
542
543
544
545
546

547
548
549
550
551
552

553
554
555
556
557
558

559
560
561
562
563
564

565
566
567
568
569
570

Pi
Ut
Ne
Ne
Po
Ne

Pi
Pi
St
Ne
Pi
Pi

Ut
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne

Pi
Ne
Ne
Pi
Pi
Ut

Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Pi

Pi
Ne
Pi
Pi
Ut
Ne

Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Pi

03.10.2025
07.10.2025
05.10.2025
26.10.2025
06.10.2025
05.10.2025

10.10.2025
10.10.2025
09.10.2025
12.10.2025
10.10.2025
10.10.2025

14.10.2025
19.10.2025
09.11.2025
19.10.2025
19.10.2025
19.10.2025

24.10.2025
09.11.2025
26.10.2025
24.10.2025
24.10.2025
21.10.2025

02.11.2025
02.11.2025
02.11.2025
02.11.2025
02.11.2025
31.10.2025

07.11.2025
09.11.2025
28.11.2025
07.11.2025
04.11.2025
28.09.2025

16.11.2025
16.11.2025
16.11.2025
23.11.2025
14.11.2025
13.11.2025

18:30
18:30
17:00
14:00
18:00
17:30

18:00
18:00
19:00
10:00
18:00
18:30

18:30
10:00
14:00
10:00
17:30
17:00

18:00
17:00
10:00
18:00
18:30
18:30

17:00
17:00
10:00
17:30
17:00
18:00

18:00
10:00
18:00
18:30
18:30
17:00

17:00
10:00
17:30
10:00
18:00
19:00

Hostujici Muzstvo

1. kolo stupna - 40. tyzden roka 2025

So. Vsetaty C

So. Kfivoklat C
SKST Rynholec E
SKST Rynholec D
So. Branov B
KST Rakovnik D

So. Janov D

So. Krupa D

So. Lany E

ST N. Straseci D
SK Hrebecniky A
So. Ruda A

2. kolo stupna - 41. tyzdeii roka 2025

So. Janov D

SK Hfebecéniky A
ST N. Straeci D
So. Lany E

So. Krupa D

So. V8etaty C

So. Ruda A

KST Rakovnik D
So. Branov B
SKST Rynholec D
SKST Rynholec E
So. Krivoklat C

3. kolo stupna - 42. tyzden roka 2025

So. Kfivoklat C
SKST Rynholec E
SKST Rynholec D
So. Branov B
KST Rakovnik D
So. Ruda A

So. Janov D

So. VSetaty C
So. Krupa D

So. Lany E

ST N. Straseci D
SK Hrebecéniky A

4. kolo stupna - 43. tyzden roka 2025

So. Janov D

ST N. Straseci D
So. Lany E

So. Krupa D

So. Vsetaty C
So. Kfivoklat C

SK Hrebecniky A
So. Ruda A

KST Rakovnik D
So. Branov B
SKST Rynholec D
SKST Rynholec E

5. kolo stupia - 44. tyzden roka 2025

SKST Rynholec E
SKST Rynholec D
So. Branov B
KST Rakovnik D
So. Ruda A

SK Hfebecéniky A

So. Janov D

So. Kfivoklat C
So. Véetaty C
So. Krupa D

So. Lany E

ST N. Straeci D

6. kolo stupna - 45. tyzden roka 2025

So. Janov D

So. Lany E

So. Krupa D

So. Vsetaty C

So. Kfivoklat C
SKST Rynholec E

ST N. StrasSeci D
SK Hrebecéniky A
So. Ruda A

KST Rakovnik D
So. Branov B
SKST Rynholec D

7. kolo stupna - 46. tyzden roka 2025

SKST Rynholec D
So. Branov B
KST Rakovnik D
So. Ruda A

SK Hrebecniky A
ST N. Straseci D

So. Janov D
SKST Rynholec E
So. Kfivoklat C
So. Vsetaty C

So. Krupa D

So. Lany E

Vysledek

10:8
9:9
17 :1
8:10
1:17
3:15

10:8
12:6
18:0
3:15
2:16
2:16

5:13
8:10
10:8
9:9
7:11
13:5

10:8
13:5
6:12
12:6
7:1
1M:7

7:11
10:8
10:8
8:10
18:0
5:13

9:9
1:17
6:12
6:12
10:8
3:15

7:11
9:9
12:6
10:8
7:11
18:0

Sety

34:

34:
40:
54 :
13:
15:

8:

26 :
27 :
40:
33:
24 :
43 :

34:
45
26 :
40 :
26 :
40 :

27 :
39:
33:
29:
54 :
20:

30:

22
22
35:
16 :

30:
33:
43
36:
30:

54

24

49

40
32
34
30
40
26

29
27
41
21
38
27

36
31
27
36

39
31
26
25
39
7



571
572
573
574
575
576

577
578
579
580
581
582

583
584
585
586
587
588

589
590
591
592
593
594

595
596
597
598
599
600

601
602
603
604
605
606

607
608
609
610
611
612

613
614
615
616
617
618

Pi
Pi
Pi
Ut
Ne
Ne

Ne
Ne
Ne
Pi
Ne
St

Pi
So
Ut
Ne
Ne
Ne

Ne
Ne
Pi
St
Ne

Pi

Pi
Pi
Ne
St
Pi
Ne

Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ut

Pi
Pi
Pi
Ne
St
Pi

Pi
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne

21.11.2025
21.11.2025
21.11.2025
18.11.2025
23.11.2025
23.11.2025

30.11.2025
21.12.2025
30.11.2025
28.11.2025
30.11.2025
03.12.2025

05.12.2025
06.12.2025
02.12.2025
07.12.2025
07.12.2025
07.12.2025

14.12.2025
14.12.2025
12.12.2025
18.12.2025
14.12.2025
12.12.2025

20.03.2026
20.03.2026
22.03.2026
19.03.2026
20.03.2026
22.03.2026

11.01.2026
11.01.2026
11.01.2026
11.01.2026
11.01.2026
06.01.2026

16.01.2026
16.01.2026
16.01.2026
18.01.2026
15.01.2026
16.01.2026

23.01.2026
25.01.2026
25.01.2026
25.01.2026
25.01.2026
25.01.2026

18:00
18:00
18:30
18:30
17:00
17:00

15:00
17:30
17:00
18:00
17:00
18:00

18:00
10:00
18:30
17:00
17:00
10:00

17:30
14:00
18:00
19:00
10:00
18:00

18:00
18:00
10:00
19:00
18:00
17:00

17:00
17:30
10:00
17:00
17:00
18:30

18:00
18:30
18:00
10:00
19:00
18:00

18:00
17:00
17:30
10:00
17:00
17:00

8. kolo stupna - 47. tyzdeii roka 2025

So. Janov D

So. Krupa D

So. V8etaty C

So. KFivoklat C
SKST Rynholec E
SKST Rynholec D

So. Lany E

ST N. StrasSeci D
SK Hrebecéniky A
So. Ruda A

KST Rakovnik D
So. Branov B

9. kolo stupna - 48. tyzdeii roka 2025

So. Janov D
KST Rakovnik D
So. Ruda A

SK Hrebeéniky A
ST N. Straseci D
So. Lany E

So. Branov B
SKST Rynholec D
SKST Rynholec E
So. Kfivoklat C
So. VSetaty C

So. Krupa D

10. kolo stupna - 49. tyzden roka 2025

So. Janov D

So. Vsetaty C

So. Kfivoklat C
SKST Rynholec E
SKST Rynholec D
So. Branov B

So. Krupa D

So. Lany E

ST N. Straseci D
SK Hrebecniky A
So. Ruda A

KST Rakovnik D

11. kolo stupiia - 50. tyzden roka 2025

KST Rakovnik D
So. Ruda A

SK Hrebecéniky A
ST N. Straseci D
So. Lany E

So. Krupa D

So. Janov D

So. Branov B
SKST Rynholec D
SKST Rynholec E
So. Kfivoklat C
So. V8etaty C

12. kolo stupna - 12. tyzden roka 2026

So. Janov D

So. Krupa D

So. Lany E

ST N. Straseci D
SK Hrebeéniky A
So. Ruda A

So. VSetaty C

So. Kfivoklat C
SKST Rynholec E
SKST Rynholec D
So. Branov B
KST Rakovnik D

13. kolo stupna - 02. tyzden roka 2026

So. Ruda A

KST Rakovnik D
So. Branov B
SKST Rynholec D
SKST Rynholec E
So. Kfivoklat C

So. Janov D

SK Hrebecniky A
ST N. Straseci D
So. Lany E

So. Krupa D

So. Vsetaty C

14. kolo stupiia - 03. tyzden roka 2026

So. Janov D

So. V8etaty C
So. Krupa D

So. Lany E

ST N. Straeci D
SK Hrebecéniky A

So. Kfivoklat C
SKST Rynholec E
SKST Rynholec D
So. Branov B
KST Rakovnik D
So. Ruda A

15. kolo stupna - 04. tyzden roka 2026

SK Hrebeéniky A
So. Ruda A

KST Rakovnik D
So. Branov B
SKST Rynholec D
SKST Rynholec E

So. Janov D

ST N. Straseci D
So. Lany E

So. Krupa D

So. VSetaty C
So. Kfivoklat C

7:11
11:7
6:12
15:3
5:13
10:8

7:11
16:2
3:15
11:7
9:9
10:8

3:5
11
113
113
110
113

Oy 00 01 O N =

43
15:
30:
33:
16 :
49 :

35:
45
125
38:
47
28 :

42

49 :
25:
28 :
138
130
25:

31
41

28 :
36:
26 :
48 :
23:
35:

25:
50:
146
36:
30:
35:

12

40 :
27 :
17 :
20:
137
23:

31

16
46
32
31
50
15

25
18

29
17
31

14
34
35

38

37
24
42
17
43
31

36
15

27
34
30

23
36
40
45

42



619
620
621
622
623
624

625
626
627
628
629
630

631
632
633
634
635
636

637
638
639
640
641
642

643
644
645
646
647
648

649
650
651
652
653
654

655
656
657
658
659
660

Pi
Ne
Ut
Pi
Pi
Ne

Ne
St
Pi
Ne
Ne

Ne

Pi
Ne
Ne
Ut
Pi
Pi

Pi
Ne
St
Pi
Ne
Ne

Pi
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ut
Pi

30.01.2026
27.01.2026
30.01.2026
30.01.2026
01.02.2026
29.01.2026

05.02.2026
06.02.2026
08.02.2026
08.02.2026
08.02.2026
22.12.2025

13.02.2026
15.02.2026
10.02.2026
13.02.2026
13.02.2026
15.02.2026

22.02.2026
19.02.2026
20.02.2026
22.02.2026
22.02.2026
22.02.2026

27.02.2026
01.03.2026
01.03.2026
24.02.2026
27.02.2026
27.02.2026

06.03.2026
08.03.2026
05.03.2026
06.03.2026
08.03.2026
08.03.2026

13.03.2026
15.03.2026
15.03.2026
15.03.2026
10.03.2026
13.03.2026

18:00
18:30
18:30
18:00
10:00
19:00

19:00
18:00
17:00
17:30
10:00
17:00

18:00
17:00
18:30
18:30
18:00
10:00

10:00
19:00
18:00
17:00
17:30
10:00

18:00
17:00
17:00
18:30
18:30
18:00

18:00
10:00
19:00
18:00
17:00
17:30

18:00
10:00
17:00
17:00
18:30
18:30

16. kolo stupiia - 05. tyzden roka 2026

So. Janov D

So. Krivoklat C
So. V8etaty C
So. Krupa D

So. Lany E

ST N. StraSeci D

SKST Rynholec E
SKST Rynholec D
So. Branov B
KST Rakovnik D
So. Ruda A

SK Hrebecéniky A

17. kolo stupna - 06. tyzden roka 2026

ST N. Straseci D
SK Hrebeéniky A
So. Ruda A

KST Rakovnik D
So. Branov B
SKST Rynholec D

So. Janov D

So. Lany E

So. Krupa D

So. VSetaty C

So. Kfivoklat C
SKST Rynholec E

18. kolo stupna - 07. tyzden roka 2026

So. Janov D
SKST Rynholec E
So. Kfivoklat C
So. Vsetaty C

So. Krupa D

So. Lany E

SKST Rynholec D
So. Branov B
KST Rakovnik D
So. Ruda A

SK Hrebecniky A
ST N. Straseci D

19. kolo stupiia - 08. tyzden roka 2026

So. Lany E

ST N. StraSeci D
SK Hrebecéniky A
So. Ruda A

KST Rakovnik D
So. Branov B

So. Janov D

So. Krupa D

So. V8etaty C

So. Kfivoklat C
SKST Rynholec E
SKST Rynholec D

20. kolo stupiia - 09. tyzder roka 2026

So. Janov D
SKST Rynholec D
SKST Rynholec E
So. Kfivoklat C
So. VSetaty C

So. Krupa D

So. Branov B
KST Rakovnik D
So. Ruda A

SK Hrebeéniky A
ST N. Straseci D
So. Lany E

21. kolo stupna - 10. tyzden roka 2026

So. Krupa D

So. Lany E

ST N. Straseci D
SK Hrebecniky A
So. Ruda A

KST Rakovnik D

So. Janov D

So. Vsetaty C

So. Kfivoklat C
SKST Rynholec E
SKST Rynholec D
So. Branov B

22. kolo stupna - 11. tyzden roka 2026

So. Janov D

So. Branov B
SKST Rynholec D
SKST Rynholec E
So. Krivoklat C
So. V8etaty C

KST Rakovnik D
So. Ruda A

SK Hrebecéniky A
ST N. Straeci D
So. Lany E

So. Krupa D

14

14

46:19



